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Engineering

Derwent Training Malton www.derwenttraining.co.uk
Scarborough TEC www.scarboroughTEC.ac.uk
York College www.yorkcollege.ac.uk

East Riding College www.eastridingcollege.ac.uk
Bishop Burton College www.bishopburton.ac.uk
UTC pre-Apprenticeship www.scarboroughutc.co.uk

Electrical, Plumbing& Heating

York College www.yorkcollege.ac.uk
Scarborough TEC www.scarboroughTEC.ac.uk
Skills Village www.skills-village.co.uk

The Built Environment
Bricklaying, Carpentry, Welding, Property maintenance

The Skills Village Scarborough www.skills-village.co.uk
York College www.yorkcollege.ac.uk
Scarborough TEC www.scarboroughTEC.ac.uk

Hair & Beauty

The Academy of Hair & Beauty www.academyhairandbeauty.com
York College www.yorkcollege.ac.uk
East Riding College www.eastridingcollege.ac.uk

Business Administration/Customer Service/Accounting

Scarborough TEC www.scarboroughTEC.ac.uk

Craven College apprenticeshipsscarborough@craven-college.ac.uk
York College www.yorkcollege.ac.uk

East Riding College www.eastridingcollege.ac.uk

Bishop Burton College www.bishopburton.ac.uk

Food preparation (Chef)

Scarborough TEC www.scarboroughTEC.ac.uk

York College www.yorkcollege.ac.uk

Craven College apprenticeshipsscarborough@craven-college.ac.uk
Hospitality

Scarborough TEC www.scarboroughTEC.ac.uk

Craven College apprenticeshipsscarborough@craven-college.ac.uk
Bishop Burton College www.bishopburton.ac.uk

York College www.yorkcollege.ac.uk
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GRAHAM
Computing (including digital/software, networking) S C H O O L

Craven College apprenticeshipsscarborough@craven-college.ac.uk
York College www.yorkcollege.ac.uk

Motor Vehicle Technology, maintenance and repair

Scarborough TEC www.scarboroughTEC.ac.uk
Skillnet www.skillnet.org.uk

Remit www.remit.co.uk

York College www.yorkcollege.ac.uk

East Riding College www.eastridingcollege.ac.uk

Also contact local main dealerships.

Agriculture, Land based, Game keeping, Environmental, Horticulture, Animal Management, Equine and
Floristry

Bishop Burton College www.bishopburton.ac.uk

Askham Bryan College www.askham-bryan.ac.uk

Craven College apprenticeshipsscarborough@craven-college.ac.uk
Early Years

Craven College apprenticeshipsscarborough@craven-college.ac.uk

Health & Social Care
York College www.yorkcollege.ac.uk
Bishop Burton College www.bishopburton.ac.uk

Laboratory Science
York College www.yorkcollege.ac.uk

Should you be seeking an apprenticeship in an occupational area not listed here, it may be offered by a
national company. Please speak with the Careers Advisor who can give you more information.
Alternatively, your prospective employer may have experience of working with providers that are not
local. Wherever a training provider might be based, they would visit you in your place of employment
locally and if necessary subcontract to a local provider for some parts of your training.

If you are seeking an apprenticeship in your preferred occupational area then you need to make contact
with the provider offering the appropriate training (see list above) they will keep you on file and inform
you of vacancies. It is still important to try and find opportunities of your own and keep up to date with
local employers and opportunities.

Also you need to register on the national website www.apprenticeships.gov.uk and check regularly for
vacancies which tend to populate on the site in the spring of your leaving year.
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